Tharingen Cup 2007 Damen

29.04.2007

Platz:
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Name:

Tauchert, Katja
Wohlleben, Heike
Loos, Gisela
Hellmuth, Gabi
Schmid, Anett
Orlowski, Petra
Steinbriick, Melanie
GroRe, Cindy
Ackermann, Antje
Constabel, Karola
Schmutzler, Anja
Eichmann, Claudia
Neumann, Anja
Schneider, Kornelia
Schoppa, Petra
Facius, Diana
Orlowski, Melanie

Stieler, Sandra

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Club / Verein:

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoétzen
KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

SV Sidring

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Ges. Pins:

756
324
368
1.847
352
352
1.115
1.079
1.072
1.071
1.058
1.053
1.046
1.035
1.031
1.017
1.001
952

Spiele:
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Pins:
1.878
1.425
1.468
1.729
1.427
1.360
1.055
1.031
1.018
1.017

968
1.023
962
981
941
957
911
862

Bonus:
108
150
110
118

80
112
60
48
54
54
90
30
84
54
90
60
90
90

Schnitt:
187,80
178,13
183,50
172,90
178,38
170,00
175,83
171,83
169,67
169,50
161,33
170,50
160,33
163,50
156,83
159,50
151,83
143,67



Tharingen Cup 2007 Damen

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz
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Name

Tauchert, Katja

Halbfinale bzw.
Finale bzw.

Loos, Gisela

Halbfinale bzw.

Schmid, Anett

Viertelfinale bzw.

Wohlleben, Heike

Finale bzw.

Steinbriick, Melanie

Hellmuth, Gabi

Viertelfinale bzw.
Halbfinale bzw.

GroR3e, Cindy

Eichmann, Claudia

Orlowski, Petra

Viertelfinale bzw.

Ackermann, Antje

Constabel, Karola

Schneider, Kornelia

Schmutzler, Anja

Neumann, Anja

Facius, Diana

Schoppa, Petra

Orlowski, Melanie

Stieler, Sandra

Vorrunde
Platz 3+4
Platz 1+2

Vorrunde
Platz 3+4

Vorrunde
Platz 5+6

Vorrunde
Platz 1+2

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Platz 5+6
Platz 3+4

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Platz 5+6

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Schnitt

187,80
193,00
176,50
183,50
183,50
187,00
173,00
178,38
182,50
166,00
178,13
188,50
147,00
175,83
175,83

172,90
177,50
167,00
165,00
171,83
171,83

170,50
170,50

170,00

172,67
162,00

169,67
169,67
169,50
169,50
163,50
163,50
161,33
161,33
160,33
160,33
159,50
159,50
156,83
156,83
151,83
151,83

143,67
143,67

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.878
1.158
353
367
1.468
1.122
346
1.427
1.095
332
1.425
1.131
294
1.055
1.055

1.729
1.065
334
330

1.031
1.031

1.023
1.023

1.360

1.036
324

1.018
1.018
1.017
1.017
981
981
968
968
962
962
957
957
941
941
911
911

862
862
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253
253
179
213
245
245
174
192
192
184
204
204
154
191
191

215
215
188
174
214
214

202
202

204

204
165

204
204
199
199
189
189
187
187
185
185
212
212
188
188
169
169

176
176

29.04.2007
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

Spiele: 199 177 223 161 145 253
Spiele: 179 174
Spiele: 213 154

THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen e.V.

Spiele: 223 148 180 180 146 245
Spiele: 172 174

THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

Spiele: 183 190 190 192 148 192
Spiele: 148 184

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Spiele: 199 192 203 159 204 174
Spiele: 140 154

THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Spiele: 191 159 157 190 183 175
THU KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.

Spiele: 159 181 149 210 215 151
Spiele: 146 188
Spiele: 156 174

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 131 183 150 184 214 169
THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Spiele: 184 152 202 143 177 165
THU Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

Spiele: 168 204 176 170 152 166
Spiele: 159 165

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 170 204 177 170 130 167
THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Spiele: 199 176 177 158 158 149
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 139 161 157 189 156 179
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 158 143 153 152 175 187
THU SV Sudring

Spiele: 158 149 185 160 165 145
THU SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
Spiele: 151 129 157 150 158 212
THU 1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
Spiele: 149 178 146 188 133 147
THU Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 168 138 162 139 169 135
THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Spiele: 128 176 130 128 161 139



